
 
 

Dates are subject to change.  

Denotes SWDB Training* 

STATE WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT BOARD  
Program Year 2023 Schedule 

Date Time Committee 

1st Quarter (July 1 – September 30, 2023) 

Thursday, August 10 11:00 a.m. Board Development 

Thursday, August 17 11:00 a.m. Workforce Innovation 

Wednesday, August 23 12:30 p.m. 
SC Works Management:  

SC Professional Certificate Employer Forum 

Wednesday, August 30 11:00 a.m. Executive 

Tuesday, September 19 9:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 
Workforce Development Symposium 2023 &  

Workforce Heroes Award Ceremony 

2nd Quarter (October 1 – December 31, 2023) 

Thursday, October 05* 11:00 a.m. 
Board Development: 

SWDB Professional Development Training 

Thursday, October 19 11:00 a.m. Workforce Innovation 

Tuesday, October 24 11:00 a.m. SC Works Management  

Tuesday, November 14 11:00 a.m. Executive 

Tuesday, December 12 11:00 a.m. State Workforce Development Board 

3rd Quarter (January 1 – March 31, 2024) 

Tuesday, January 23* 11:00 a.m. Annual Ethics Training 

TBD TDB Board Development 

TBD TDB Workforce Innovation 

TBD TDB SC Works Management 

Tuesday, March 05 11:00 a.m. Executive 

Thursday, March 28 11:00 a.m. State Workforce Development Board 

4th Quarter (April 1 – June 30, 2024) 

TDB TDB Board Development 

TDB TDB Workforce Innovation 

TDB TDB SC Works Management  

Thursday, June 06 11:00 a.m. Executive 

Tuesday, June 25 11:00 a.m. State Workforce Development Board 


